InTrends.com Adds Dolce & Gabbana Handbags & Clothing



Released on: October 30, 2007, 9:43 am

Press Release Author: Sbrown/<u>InTrends</u>

Industry: Apparel & Fashion

Press Release Summary: Intrends.com Designer Offerings Expanded to Include Dolce & Gabbana Handbags & Apparel

Press Release Body: (Irvine, CA) October 29, www.InTrends.com, a leading online retailer of designer handbags, designer shoes, designer apparel & accessories, today announced an expansion in their product line to include Dolce & Gabbana Handbags and clothing. The newly added line of Dolce & Gabbana handbags and clothing enhances the wide selection of designer handbags already InTrends.com. Now offering Dolce offered InTrends.com is excited to offer these designer products as part of their luxury handbags, designer shoes, apparel and accessories.











"Customers familiar with the quality and stylish designer handbags and accessories available at **InTrends.com** will be pleased with the addition of the Dolce & Gabbana Handbags," said **Sam Darwish, spokesman for InTrends.com**. "Known for authentic designer handbags and shoes at irresistible prices, InTrends.com is excited to not only add new designers to the mix, but adding new products such as the Dolce & Gabbana clothing line has been a goal we've strived for since our site first launched," Darwish stated.









The designer handbags showcased on **Intrends.com** are a perfect blend of style and function, making them a ideal enhancements to the sites offering. Featuring other products such as Prada Handbags, Gucci Shoes, Prada Shoes, Tods, Celine and more, Intrends.com has been providing authentic designer handbags and apparel since 1998. "The Dolce & Gabbana handbags and clothing are just one of the many additions we'll be incorporating over the coming weeks," stated Darwish. Additional designer brands are being added daily. Customers can expect to see the new Fall 2007 line of Prada Handbags, Chloe Handbags, Fendi Handbags, YSL Handbags and Balenciaga Handbags," Darwish concluded.

Carrying Dolce & Gabbana Handbags & Clothing, enables **InTrends.com** to widen is designer offerings without compromising the quality or price that customers have come to rely upon. This is extremely important to the company as authenticity, quality and current trends are core values the company thrives on. The inclusion of the Dolce & Gabbana clothing line is a logical development of **InTrends.com**'s growth strategy, further solidifying customer retention and satisfaction. To view newest addition of Dolce & Gabbana items, visit http://www.intrends.com/dolce---gabbana.html.

About InTrends

InTrends is an online retailer of designer handbags, designer shoes, luxury apparel and accessories featuring top designers highlighting the latest trends and fashions. Providing quality, authentic fashions and accessories for men and women nationwide, the company prides itself on making style and fashion available at irresistible prices. InTrends is U.S. owned and operated providing handbags, shoes, clothing and accessories from top designers from around the world. Founded in 1998, **InTrends** is a privately held firm, with headquarters in Irvine, CA. For more information, please visit http://www.InTrends.com

Web Site: http://www.intrends.com

Contact Details: Press Contact

Sam Darwish

InTrends

866-346-8736